Atma Daya Yoga with Parameshwari

Deanna Galkin-Doran C-IAYT, E-RYT500, BSM, MBA Therapeutic Yoga

Pain & stress reduction

YogaofRecovery

Ayurveda & Yoga Lifestyle Counseling

www.AtmaDayaYoga.com parameshwari@ parameshwariyoga.com

CELL PHONE

tel 310 749 8055

AGREEMENT OF RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

, hereby agree to the following:
Classes, Health Programs or Workshops offered by ya, LLC) during which I will receive information and I recognize that yoga requires physical exertion, use physical injury and I am fully aware of the risks
ari Galkin-Doran is a complementary and alternative is no licensing available in New Mexico for these if New Mexico. All services and treatments provided to health care services provided by health care estate of New Mexico.
ty to consult with a physician prior to and regarding s, Health Programs or Workshops. I represent and ave no medical conditions which would prevent my Health Programs or Workshops.
o participate in the Yoga Classes, Health Programs or ponsibility for any risks, injuries or damages, known result of participating in the program.
ermitted to participate in the Yoga Classes. Health voluntarily, and expressly waive any claim I may BA Atma Daya, LLC) for injury or damages that I may he program.
orever release, waive, discharge and covenant not tma Daya, LLC) for injury or death caused by their
aiver of liability and fully understand its contents. Inditions stated above.
RE OF PARTICIPANT
ONDITIONS.
RE OFPARENT/GUARDIAN OF PARTICIPANT

EMAIL ADDRESS